6/6/23, 2:50 PM

Tracking

148504
552

QTrack

Find your tracking number

Status

Departed at

Arrived at Distribution Hub
For Delivery

Delivered

https://www.jrs-express.com/home/Tracking?Length=4

JRS Express | Kahit Kailan Maaasahan, Kahit Saan Makakarating

Status of Delivery

Remarks Receiver
ROCES
ROCES
ROCES

Irene San Juan

© 2023 - JRS Business Corporation

Date

5/30/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

Time

06:47 PM

08:14 AM

08:45 AM

1:59 PM

7



